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Nome
QUISSAMA
ALBATROZ

COWBOY
ATREVIDO
PERTUBADO
BOLT
TUFAO
VASUAR
FANTASTICO

FERA
BEIRA RIO

FORTALEZA

Anilha
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036617
031122
586332
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081920
119572
061446
152312
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110833
468995

Dono
WILLIAN
FABRICIO
EULER
FABIO BINHA
NILTON MUTUM
JHONINHA / JEAN
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ELIEZER
EDYLSON
JUNINHO
ELIEZAER

THAILSON

Cidade

" CENTRALTEMPORADA 2019/2020 GUARARA AOPJF 24/01/2020
- Guarara

10/15 min Pontos

0/144
0/140
0/129
0/117
0/107
0/102
0/101
0/100
0/93
0/56
0/33
0/33

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

20/04/2024 12:07

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



